
               

                    
 

                       
 

                      
 

                       
 

                         
 

                       
 

               
 

                     
 

                        
 

                        
 

              
 

              
 

                         
 

                        
 

                       
 

                       
 

                       
 

                 
 

                       
 

                        
 

                       
 

                   
 

 
               

           

2019 HERITAGE BOYS WATER POLO SCHEDULE 

Varsity JV 

Aug 24 Sat Brentwood Scrimmage Day @ HHS 8 am 8 am 

Aug 27 Tue Clayton Valley Charter @ HHS 6 pm 7 pm 

Aug 29 Thu Foothill @ HHS 6 pm 7 pm 

Sep 5 Thu Vintage @ HHS 5 pm 7 pm 

Sep 11 Wed HHS @ Northgate 6 pm 7 pm 

Sep 13-14 F/S Johansen JV Tournament – Modesto ------- TBA 

Sep 17 Tue HHS @ James Logan 7:30 pm 5:30 pm 

Sep 24 Tue California @ HHS 6 pm 7 pm 

Sep 25 Wed Antioch @ HHS 6 pm 4 pm 

Sep 27-28 F/S Pleasanton Varsity Tournament – Amador Valley TBA -------

Sep 27-28 F/S College Park JV Tournament ------- TBA 

Oct 1 Tue Irvington @ HHS 6:30 pm 7:30 pm 

Oct 2 Wed HHS @ Pittsburg 6 pm -------

Oct 10 Thu Washington @ HHS 6 pm 7 pm 

Oct 16 Wed HHS @ Liberty 6 pm 4 pm 

Oct 17 Thu College Park @ HHS 5 pm 4 pm 

Oct 18-19 F/S DeLong Varsity Invite – Modesto TBA TBA 

Oct 23 Wed Freedom @ HHS 6 pm 4 pm 

Oct 24 Thu Alhambra @ HHS 5 pm 6 pm 

Oct 30 Wed Deer Valley @ HHS 6 pm 4 pm 

Nov 1-2 F/S BVAL Boys Championship Tournament @ TBA TBA -------

Varsity Coach: Jeff Lapum jlapumpolo@yahoo.com 925-775-8333 
JV Coach: Dave Fogelstrom davefogelstrom@comcast.net 925-759-5883 
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